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	Category
	Reserved Seating
	Unreserved Seating
	Unreserved Seating

	
	Adult
	Concession
	Adult
	Concession
	Adult
	Concession

	Daily
	Web Price
	45
	22.50
	35
	17.5
	25
	12.5

	
	Rockets Price
	27.5*
	16.25*
	22.50*
	13.75*
	12.50
	6.25

	Weekend
	Web Price
	70
	35
	55
	27.5
	40
	20

	
	Rockets Price
	40*
	22.50*
	32.50*
	18.75*
	20
	10


*Ticket includes a £5 administration / membership fee to raise funds for Cramlington Rockets





Magic Weekend Deals

On the 30th & 31st May the Super League comes to Toon with 6 Super League fixtures scheduled over the 2 days.  The weekend promises to be a festival of Rugby League with Gateshead Thunder taking on York City Knights on the Friday night in the Championship One as a curtain raiser to the weekend’s action.
Over the weekend, St James Park becomes the centre of Rugby League, a Fans Zone will be established around the stadium where fans will mingle and soak up the atmosphere with the chance to buy Super League merchandise and one off opportunities to win big prizes.
It is expected that over 30,000 fans per day will mingle around the stadium.  While we are not 100% sure of the details the Rockets will be involved in the day as mascots and / or guard of honour.
The fixtures for the weekend are:
Saturday May 30
2.30 – Salford Red Devils v Widnes Vikings
4.45 – Hull FC v Hull KR
7.00 – Leeds Rhinos v Wigan Warriors
Sunday May 31
1.00 – Catalans Dragons v Huddersfield Giants
3.15 – St Helens v Warrington Wolves
5.30 – Castleford Tigers v Wakefield Trinity Wildcats
The Rockets have been able to secure a fantastic deal on tickets for the weekend and are able to offer the Rockets Family tickets at half the advertised prices, with full weekend tickets being available from £10 for concessions (u16 or over 65).  Full pricing deals are on the reverse.
To secure tickets for the event please email cramlingtonrockets@gmail.com or fill in this form and hand it to a coach / manager this evening.  We will need full payment for the tickets by 1st April 2015.
Ticket Order
Name:						Contact email
	
	
	Number of Tickets
	Original Price Per ticket £
	Rockets Price Per ticket £
	Total

	Adult Reserved Tickets (Red)
	Weekend
	
	70
	40
	

	Adult Reserved Tickets (Red)
	Day
	
	45
	27.50
	

	Concession Reserved (Red) Tickets
	Weekend
	
	35
	22.50
	

	Concession Reserved (Red) Tickets
	Day
	
	22.50
	16.25
	

	Adult East Stand (Blue) Tickets
	Weekend
	
	55
	32.5
	

	Adult East Stand (Blue) Tickets
	Day
	
	35
	22.50
	

	Concession East Stand (Blue) Tickets 
	Weekend
	
	27.50
	18.75
	

	Concession East Stand (Blue) Tickets
	Day
	
	17.50
	13.75
	

	Adult Unreserved behind posts (purple)
	Weekend
	
	40
	20
	

	Adult Unreserved behind posts (purple
	Day
	
	25
	12.50
	

	Concession Unreserved behind posts
	Weekend
	
	20
	10
	

	Concession Unreserved behind posts
	Day
	
	12.50
	6.25
	

	
	TOTAL ORDER VALUE
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